Qualified Product List

Ohio Department of Transportation

Sample Id
QPLITEMS000122

QPLITEMS000121

QPLITEMSO000114

QPLITEMSO000115

QPLITEMS000116

QPLITEMS000117

QPLITEMS000118

QPLITEMSO000119

QPLITEMS000120

QPLITEMS000045

QPLITEMS000046

00619-01

00619-01

00619-01

00619-01

00619-01

00619-01

00619-01

00619-01

00619-01

00512-01

00512-01

QPLITEMS13AG08413000512-01

QPLITEMS13AG084015/00512-01

QPLITEMS13AG083838/00512-01

QPLITEMS13AG083322/00512-01

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

608192

Click on Brand Name for any additional information

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VIII

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VIII

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VIII

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VIII

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VIII

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VIII

Retroreflective Sheeting,
Type VI

3924S

3934

3M 3923

3M 3921

3947

3945

3941

3940

3937

T-7513

T-7511

T-7508

T-7507

T-7505

T-7501

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

3 M TRAFFIC CTRL MAT

AVERY DENNISON

AVERY DENNISON

AVERY DENNISON

AVERY DENNISON

AVERY DENNISON

AVERY DENNISON

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

3M CENTER,
BUILDING 235--3A-
09

7542 N. NATCHEZ
AVE.

7542 N. NATCHEZ
AVE.

7542 N. NATCHEZ
AVE.

7542 N. NATCHEZ
AVE.

7542 N. NATCHEZ
AVE.

7542 N. NATCHEZ
AVE.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

Spec Reference:

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

NILES

NILES

NILES

NILES

NILES

NILES
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ST.

MN 55144

MN 55144

MN 55144

MN 55144

MN 55144

MN 55144

MN 55144

MN 55144

MN 55144

IL 60714

IL 60714

IL 60714

IL 60714

IL 60714

IL 60714
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730.192

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

651-733-2419

847-647-7717

847-647-7717

847-647-7717

847-647-7717

847-647-7717

847-647-7717


http://www.dot.state.oh.us/
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000122&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000121&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000114&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000115&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000116&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000117&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000118&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000119&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000120&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00619-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000045&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000046&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS201310160841405160&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS201310160840252030&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS201310160839262500&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS201310160838306240&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01

@ Qualified Product List

Ohio Department of Transportation Spec Reference: 730.192

QPLITEMS000047 00512-01 /608192 Retroreflective Sheeting, T-7500 AVERY DENNISON 7542 N. NATCHEZ |NILES IL 60714 847-647-7717
Type VIII AVE.

QPLITEMS000044 00512-01 608192 Retroreflective Sheeting, W-7514 AVERY DENNISON 7542 N. NATCHEZ |NILES IL 60714 847-647-7717
Type VIII AVE.
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http://www.dot.state.oh.us/
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000047&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000044&MTL_CD=608192&PSCD=00512-01

